
Christmas Services across the Lyn Valley Mission Community

Tuesday 2nd Dec
2pm Christingle at Christ Church Parracombe

Sunday 7th Dec
6pm Carol Service at St Martin's Martinhoe

Wednesday 10th Dec
7pm Exmoor Readings at St John's Lynmouth

Sunday 14th Dec
6pm Carol Service at Christ Church Parracombe

Wednesday 17th Dec
10.30am & 5pm Lynton School Nativity Service at St Mary's Lynton

Thursday 18th Dec
5pm Parracombe School Nativity Service at Christ Church Parracombe

Sunday 21st Dec
6pm Carol Service at St Brendan's Brendon

Wednesday 24th Dec
8pm Midnight (in Bethlehem!) Communion at St Martin's Martinhoe 
11pm Midnight Communion at St John's Lynmouth

Thursday 25th Dec
9am Christmas Communion at Christ Church Parracombe 
11am Christmas Communion at St Mary's Lynton

Other events we are involved with are:

Monday 15th Dec
6.30pm Carols at Cutcombe Farmers Market with the Benefice of Exmoor

Friday 19th Dec
6.30pm Carols with Lynmouth Shanty Crew at St John's Countisbury 
Tickets £10

Sunday 21st Dec
7.30pm Beer and Carols at The Barque Pub Lynmouth


